GRESHAM

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

6:30
6:31
6:40

6:45

6:50

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:25

7:30

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Richard Anderson, Chair
Chris Bentley, Vice Chair

Joan Albertson Jean DeMaster
Dawn Appleberry Paul Drechsler
John Bildsoe Nancy Seebert
Yesenia Delgado Chad Withrow

Kirk French, Commission Vice Chair and Commission Liaison

Gresham Redevelopment Commission

Advisory Committee Meeting

JANUARY 13, 2016

Oregon Trail Room — Gresham City Hall
1333 NW Eastman Parkway

6:30 p.m.
AGENDA

Call to Order
Announcements
Public Comment

Meeting Minutes: September 9, 2015
Committee Action: Decision

Election of Officers
Committee Action: Decision

Annual Report to Gresham Redevelopment Commission
Committee Action: Discussion

Report on Gresham Redevelopment Commission 2015 Work Plan
Committee Action: Discussion

Proposed Gresham Redevelopment Commission 2016 Work Plan
Committee Action: Discussion

Good of the Order

Adjournment of Meeting



GRESHAM REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA
JANUARY 13, 2016 — PAGE 2

All meeting locations are wheelchair accessible. This information is
available in large print upon request. To request large-print documents or
for accommodations such as sign language, and/or oral interpreter, please
call at least two working days in advance of the meeting to 503-618-2545.

MEETING SCHEDULE (Subject to Change)

GRESHAM REDEVELOPMENT
COMMISSION

Meeting Schedule
Meets as needed on the 3 Tuesday of each month
immediately following adjournment of the
3:00 p.m. Gresham City Council business meeting
in the Council Chambers

Gresham Civic Center, Public Safety & Schools Bldg.

1331 N.W. Eastman Parkway, Gresham, OR

GRESHAM REDEVELOPMENT
COMMISSION
ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Meeting Schedule
Meets as needed on the 2" Wednesday of each month
at 6:30 p.m. in the Oregon Trail Room
Gresham Civic Center, City Hall Building
1333 N.W. Eastman Parkway, Gresham, OR




	Gresham Redevelopment Commission
	Advisory Committee Meeting

	Oregon Trail Room – Gresham City Hall

