

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Richard Anderson, Chair Chris Bentley, Vice Chair

Joan Albertson Dawn Appleberry John Bildsoe Yesenia Delgado Jean DeMaster Paul Drechsler Nancy Seebert Chad Withrow

Kirk French, Commission Vice Chair and Commission Liaison

Gresham Redevelopment Commission Advisory Committee Meeting

JANUARY 13, 2016
Oregon Trail Room – Gresham City Hall
1333 NW Eastman Parkway
6:30 p.m.

AGENDA

A.	6:30	Call to Order
1.	6:31	Announcements
2.	6:40	Public Comment
3.	6:45	Meeting Minutes: September 9, 2015 Committee Action: Decision
4.	6:50	Election of Officers Committee Action: Decision
5.	7:00	Annual Report to Gresham Redevelopment Commission Committee Action: Discussion
6.	7:10	Report on Gresham Redevelopment Commission 2015 Work Plan Committee Action: Discussion
7.	7:20	Proposed Gresham Redevelopment Commission 2016 Work Plan Committee Action: Discussion
8.	7:25	Good of the Order
B.	7:30	Adjournment of Meeting

GRESHAM REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA JANUARY 13, 2016 – PAGE 2

All meeting locations are wheelchair accessible. This information is available in large print upon request. To request large-print documents or for accommodations such as sign language, and/or oral interpreter, please call at least two working days in advance of the meeting to 503-618-2545.

MEETING SCHEDULE (Subject to Change)

GRESHAM REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Meeting Schedule

Meets as needed on the 3rd Tuesday of each month immediately following adjournment of the 3:00 p.m. Gresham City Council business meeting in the Council Chambers

Gresham Civic Center, Public Safety & Schools Bldg. 1331 N.W. Eastman Parkway, Gresham, OR

GRESHAM REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Meeting Schedule

Meets as needed on the 2nd Wednesday of each month at 6:30 p.m. in the Oregon Trail Room Gresham Civic Center, City Hall Building 1333 N.W. Eastman Parkway, Gresham, OR